Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 1 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Welsh A

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
127 Pallett, Gemma Pallett, Gemma Broekland Allesandro 1
1603 Lyden, Jayne Moroney, Emma Criccieth Icon 2
1608 Marshall , Katie Marshall, Abi Wintersend Nimbus 3
1601 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Amber Colne Taboo 4
143 Scudamore, Caron Scudamore, Zara TREVALYN SIMON 5
114 hewitt, megan hewitt, megan Plasderw Patrick 6
1605 Griffiths, Anwen Griffiths, Anwen FRIARLY GUARDSMAN 7
1604 Summers, Charlotte Summers, Charlotte Delami Roulette Red 8
1606 Hudson, Catherine Hudson, Catherine Gartconnel Siaradus 9
1607 Conibear, Latonia Conibear, Daisy Waitwith Silver Jem 10
1602 Goulding, Katie Goulding, Katie Cosford Wendlebury

Total No. Entries 11



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1613
1615
1610
1611
1616
1614
1612
1609

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

2 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Welsh B

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Ashington, Gill
Wyman, Joy
Hilton, Rowen
Neal, Tracey
North, Tracey
Chinn, Catherine
Scott, Kathleen

Total No. Entries 8

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Carroll, Summer
WYMAN, GEMMA
Hilton, Rowen
Neal, J

North, Tracey
Chinn, Emma
Scott, Catherine

Horse Name

MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT
Pittybeck Prince Charming
Carrwood Phoenix

Milford Fair Breeze
Rhydspence Roseanna
Pendock Nutmeg
Moelgarnedd Hebog
Cadlanvalley Sandpiper

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015
Show Class 3 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Dartmoor Exmoor & Shetland

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
155 Wright, Neil Marriott Payne, Katy  Treworgan Tawny Owl 1
1625 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Okeleat Navigator 2
1618 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 3
1619 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision 4
1628 Calcutt, Lynda Chubb, Chloe Shilstone Rocks North Westerly 5
1629 Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth Warrenmere Woodcock 6
1626 Johnstone-Evans, Z¢ Johnstone-Evans, Zara PUMPHILL FANDANGO 7
1620 Pirie, Julie Pirie, Jade Deagol 8
1621 hewitt, megan hewitt, megan dunmere woodruff 9
1617 Wallace, Emma Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE 10
156 halsall, megan halsall, megan Broadspring Tango

1622 Wyman, Joy WYMAN, GEMMA Greenferns Ben Lomond

130 Barton, Julie Penny, Rebecca Greenferns Bentley

1623 Richardson, Jane  Richardson, Jane HAMISH OF CRAFTON

1624 Jordan, Rebecca Jordan, Charlotte moortown scorpion

1627 Stratten, Claire Stratten, Danielle Sedgehill Nuala

Total No. Entr 16



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1646
1645
1639
1652
145
1635
1643
1636
1649
1653
1630
181
1631
1632
166
1633
1634
117
1637
1638
1640
1641
1642
1644
1647
1648
1650
1651
199
1654
1655

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

4 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- New Forest & Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Goodridge, Cari
Parker, Sarah
Marriott Payne, Katy
Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Burton, Sandra
Bennett, Leah
Edwards- sonnex, Victoria
Fitzsimons, Amie
Fall, Carla

Marshall, Laura
Heath, Susan

Lee, Hannah

Hilton, Rowen
Cross, Elizabeth
Cowan, Denise
Thompson, Jade
Avery, Laura

Harris, Linda

Fowler, Samantha
North, Tracey
Bergemann, Ingrid
Wells, Linda

Baxter, Katie

Smith, Amy

gribben, rebecca
Cross, Elizabeth
Bentley, Jacqui
Batchelor, Lisette-Marie
gregson, terri

Booth, Debby

Total No. Entries 31

Rider Name
Goodridge, Cari
Parker, Sarah
Marriott Payne, Katy
Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Burton, Sandra
Bennett, Leah
Edwards- sonnex, Victoria
Fitzsimons, Amie
Fall, Carla
Marshall, Laura
Cowan, Jennifer
Lee, Hannah
Hilton, Rowen
Cross, Elizabeth
Brown, Pamela
Thompson, Jade
Avery, Laura
Harris, Natalie
Fowler, Samantha
Nicoll, Kimberley
Paterson, Janine
Pressey, Lisa
Baxter, Katie
Smith, Amy
gribben, rebecca
Cross, Elizabeth
Brooking, Jordan
Batchelor, zelie
gregson, terri
Booth, Debby

Horse Name

Oaklands Adonis Blue
Nire valley charlie
HASELOR CORMACK
Shanbo Rory

Furzley Accolaide

Fly The Last Flute
Mallards Wood Saint Peter
Galloon rollover
Rosemeen Cygnus
Sway Mister Darcy
Blackwoodland Meadow
CHARLEVILLE MAN
Chilham Aquarius
Chilham Sand Castle
CRE DHUBH CHAMP
DOONEEN ROCKIE
ERVELOUGH PADRAIC
Furzley Mermaide
GARRET OG |
GLENCARRIG MARBLE
Holiday Good Morning
Hollybrooke Maxwell
LONGWATER NUTMEG
Marleydenes Nashaal
Oaklands Satyricon
Rehan Dawn

Rosscon Sunrise
Shalamar Thunderstorm
Tyan First Night
walstead pageboy
Wootton Crystal Fire

Result

O 00O NO UL B WN -

[EEN
o



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 5 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Welsh Section C

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1660 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Menai Celtic Hero 1
1663 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Rivervalley Flash Jack 2
1657 Gough, Kim Myronidis, Vicki Cwmythan Easter Express 3
1666 MCPHILBIN, KELLY MCPHILBIN, KELLY =~ WASHINGPOOL LLYWELYN 4
1664 Atkinson, Linda Atkinson, Hannah Rivervalley Reaction 5
126 Birdsey, Dawn Birdsey, Dawn Keeshen Hywel 6
1656 Oldershaw, Nicki Penny, Rebecca Cwmmaddoc Neifion 7
1659 George, Sarah George, Sarah Larnleighs Empress 8
203 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie Peasedown Mr Muddle 9
1662 Minns, Joanna Minns, Alice Popsters Lazenby 10
1658 Burrows, Jeanette Burrows, Lauren D'Abernon Prince of Wales

1661 gribben, rebecca gribben, rebecca PERRYGROVE THESEUS

1716 Orchard, Ben Jones, Kelly Popsters Joe black

1665 Goulding, Katie Goulding, Katie Tawelfan Red Robin

Total No. Entries 14



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1687
1672
1679
106
1670
1681
1669
1684
1685
180
1668
1671
1673
1674
1675
1676
170
87
1677
1678
1680
1682
1683
167
1686
1688
1689

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

6 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Fell Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name
Field, Sarah

Barr, Debbie

Lee, Hannah
Cumbers, sophie
Stanford, Melanie
Bennett, Leah
Elliott, Lauren
stockley, lucinda
Townson, Louise
Berchielli, Gabriella
thelwell, danielle
Dodd, Christina
Flint, Emily

Pirie, Julie
Woolerton, Samantha
Jerrard, Sarah
Smith, Jodie

Smith, Amy
Lancon, Jackie
Edwards- sonnex, Victoria
McKay, Tina

Bright, Bobby
Glass, JS G

Cross, Elizabeth
Overton-Ablitt, Ann
Cross, Elizabeth
Axten, Sian Joanne

Total No. Entries 27

Rider Name

Field, Sarah

Barr, Alice

Parker, Sarah
Cumbers, sophie
Cooper, Matthew
Bennett, Leah
Elliott, Lauren
stockley, lucinda
Williams, Brian
Atherden, Frazer
thelwell, danielle
Dodd, Christina
Flint, Emily

Pirie, Jade

Marriott Payne, Katy
Shaw, Richard
Smith, Jodie

Smith, Amy
Lancon, Jackie
Edwards- sonnex, Victoria
McKay, Tina

Bright, Bobby
Rawden, Jane
Cross, Elizabeth
Overton, Samantha
Cross, Elizabeth
Axten, Sian Joanne

Horse Name

Tarbarl Matthew

Burnhead Henry

Kilmannan Kilty

Waterside Black Prince
Benbreac of Croila

Lydvale Jacob

Banksgate Tamlin
murthwaite oliver
Murthwaite Tradesman
WOLSEY XABI

Balmoral Muick

Broscoe Samuel

Carlung Lewis

CASTLE HILL DUKE II

Clandon precious

Clandon Something Special Il
Darrenvale warrior

Dougal of Dykes
GLENWESTCASTLE DRUM TOCHTY
Kerrera duke

LOTTIE OF COMEBANK
Moss-side McLaren
Murthwaite Looks Promising
ORKNEYINGA LOKI

Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendi
TOWER DRUMMER BOY
Tredellans Danny Boy

Result
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Show Name

Show Year 2015

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
1701 Barsoum, Lisa
1698 Cork, Fiona
1696 Lewis, Charlotte
1702 Felton, Jade
1693 Smith, Jean
1700 Peers, Ashley
1703 Hird, Sara

1699 Atkinson, Linda
1692 Parker, Sarah
1695 Stone, Joanne
1690 Batchelor, Mikileigh
1691 North, Tracey
202 Fell, Ceri

1694 Oldershaw, Nicki
204 Skellham , Amy
1697 Elliott, Lauren
1704 Wuczke, Sam

Total No. Entries 17

Rider Name
Barsoum, Lisa
Cork, Fiona
Lewis, Charlotte
Felton, Jade
Isaac, Carol
Peers, Ashley
Hird, H

Atkinson, Hannah
Parker, Sarah
Stone, Joanne
Batchelor, Mikileigh
Nicoll, Kimberley
Chappell, Katie
Penny, Rebecca
Skellham , Amy
Elliott, Lauren
Wouczke, Sam

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

7 - NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Welsh Section D

Horse Name

Penstrumbly Stone Roses
Nantymynydd Briallen
Mountainhare magic
RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK
Jebeth Milky Way

panty dwr mister nice guy
Saith Magical Ginger
Nantymynydd Ysbryd
Foxhillfarm golden velvet
llanidan lisa- lan

Beno Storm

Broughton Royal Diplomat
Brynseion Bendigo
Larnleighs Express
LOATLAND DANDY MAN
Murrayhall Catalina
Yswain Corinthian

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 1- NPS Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1687 Field, Sarah Field, Sarah Tarbarl Matthew Champion
155 Wright, Neil Marriott Payt Treworgan Tawny Owl Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 8 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Welsh Section D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1710 Harding, Martine Harding, Martine Rhoswen Marissa 1
1706 White, Vicky White, Vicky DANAWAY ROYAL RANSOM 2
1709 Barsoum, Lisa Barsoum, Lisa Northwick Notorious 3
1705 Clancy, Stephanie Clancy, Caitlin BROWBANK JACOB BLACK

1707 Jones, Kelly Elizabeth  Jones, Kelly Elizabeth Danaway telynor

1708 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona HAIGHMOOR ORIENT EXPRESS

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 9 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Welsh Section C
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1663 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Rivervalley Flash Jack 1
1711 Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 2
1715 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe POPSTERS GLAMORIZE 3
1716 Jones, Kelly Elizabeth  Jones, Kelly Elizabeth Popsters Joe black 4
1713 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow LEYSWICK MAGIC LADY 5
1714 Thompson, Janette Thompson, Janette OLDEWORLDE TAYA 6
1712 Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, Vanessa LADYSDEN MAY ROSE 7
1717 Abrahall, Anne Abrahall, Anne WYKEN JACK DANIELS

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 10 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Fells, Dales & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1718 Devey, Emma Devey, Emma BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATTHEW 1

1719 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Yerstern of Alltnacailleach 2

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 11 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Connemara & New Forest
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1725 Kelly, Alexandra Kelly, Alexandra Walstead Guiness 1
1724 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Rosscon Ace of Spades 2
151 Haste, Michelle Legister, Kate HILL STORM 3
1723 Howell, Karen Howell, Eloise Glenvar Prince 4
160 Flynn, Emily Lawrence, Mathew BALLYLEE COOL CHAMP 5
1721 Boylan-White, Debbie  Boylan-White, Debbie BELCLARE BOY 6
1722 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Dromore Billy 7
1720 Bruce, Gemma Bruce, Gemma APPLEWITCH AVALON

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 12 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Welsh Section A
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1728 Marriott Payne, Katy =~ Marriott Payne, Katy Uphill James fox 1

1726 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas 2

1727 Whitehall, Rachel Whitehall, Rachel NANTFFOCHOG BLUE ROMISHE 3

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 13 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Welsh Section B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1729 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles 1

162 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie WAXWING MACAVITY 2

1733 Burton, Victoria Burton, Victoria Wortley Solomon 3

1731 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice nefydd ablwch 4

1732 Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy  ROSEVIEW PHOENIX 5

1730 Matthews, Jane Matthews, jessica  Llanarth Windsor 6

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1735
1736
1734
1626

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015
14 F - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Roynon, Julianna Roynon, Julianna Roecliffe Praire Fox 1
Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy = STOWBROOK RED KITE

Cawley, Nicola Cawley, Nicola Anchor Forget Me Not

Johnstone-Evans, Zara Johnstone-Evans, Zara PUMPHILL FANDANGO

Total No. Entries 4



Show Year 2015
Show Class Championship 2 - NPS/HIRSTMUND STUD MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND PURE NOVICE FINAL - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1663 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Rivervalley Flash Jack Champion
1728 Marriott Payne, Kat Marriott Payne, Ke Uphill James fox Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1663
1738
1715
1711
1745
1743
1741
1705
1742
1744
1737
1691
1706
1739
1740
1709

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

15 F - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh Sections C & D

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam

Marriott Payne, Katy

Chubb, Chloe
Smith, Sue

Snow, Sallie
Wilkinson, Linda
Lewis, Charlotte
Clancy, Stephanie
Willis, Debbie
Jordan, Rebecca
Tiley-Nunn, Emma
North, Tracey
White, Vicky
Sheehan, Karly
Loach, Heather
Barsoum, Lisa

Total No. Entries 16

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam

Marriott Payne, Katy

Chubb, Chloe
Wilson, Fiona
Snow, Sallie
Wilkinson, Linda
Lewis, Charlotte
Clancy, Caitlin
Willis, Debbie
Jordan, Charlotte
Tiley-Nunn, Emma
Nicoll, Kimberley
White, Vicky
Jones, Kelly
Loach, Heather
Barsoum, Lisa

Horse Name

Rivervalley Flash Jack
Cargarsar silver ohantom
POPSTERS GLAMORIZE
HOREB BOYCE

Winmark Jade

POPSTERS LALIQUE

Menai super-natural
BROWBANK JACOB BLACK
Popsters jerry maguire
Popsters RaggaMuffin
Beudog Star of Heaven
Broughton Royal Diplomat
DANAWAY ROYAL RANSOM
HARRADENE GUMBO
KARADAM MERCY
Northwick Notorious

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 16 F - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Fell, Dales & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1718 Devey, Emma Devey, Emma BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATTHEW 1

1746 Devane, Aimee Devane, Aimee ELMERE LOCH RYAN 2

1747 Cox, Wayne Cox, Milly JACKIE OF ARMOURY 3

1748 Brown, Holly Brown, Holly = TOWNEND STARDUST 4

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 17 F - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Connemara & New Forest
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1750 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona JACK RENVYLE 0

137 Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Too Much Melody 1

1725 Kelly, Alexandra Kelly, Alexandra Walstead Guiness 2

1751 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Western Max 3

1721 Boylan-White, Debbie Boylan-White, Debbie BELCLARE BOY 4

1749 Johnson, Louise Johnson, Louise Croftbank Finnella 5

1720 Bruce, Gemma Bruce, Gemma APPLEWITCH AVALON

Total No. Entries 7



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 18 F - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh Sections A & B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1752 Hudson, Catherine Hudson, Catherine Skellorn Toy Soldier 1

1729 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles 2

1605 Griffiths, Anwen Griffiths, Anwen  FRIARLY GUARDSMAN 3

1730 Matthews, Jane Matthews, jessica Llanarth Windsor 4

1733 Burton, Victoria Burton, Victoria Wortley Solomon 5

1731 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice nefydd ablwch 6

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 19 F - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

130 Barton, Julie Penny, Rebecca Greenferns Bentley 1

1626 Johnstone-Evans, Zara Johnstone-Evans, Zara PUMPHILL FANDANGO 2

1736 Marriott Payne, Katy = Marriott Payne, Katy = STOWBROOK RED KITE 3

1623 Richardson, Jane Davies, Millie Jay HAMISH OF CRAFTON 4

1753 Woolerton, Samantha Marriott Payne, Katy  Treworgan cloudbreak

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 3 - NPS/HANOVER DAIRIES LTD M&M NOVICE RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1718 Devey, Emma Devey, Emma BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATTHEW Champion
137 Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Too Much Melody Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
35

189
1735
33
1627
1754
1607
1732

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

20 - RIHS (PUK) Young Riders M&M Ridden Qualifying Round- Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Plumb, Freddie
Thompson, Megan
Roynon, Julianna
Drake, Sarah
Stratten, Claire
Conibear, Latonia
Conibear, Latonia
Parkhouse, Emmy

Total No. Entries 8

Rider Name
Plumb, Freddie

Thompson, Megan

Roynon, Julianna
Drake, Sarah
Stratten, Danielle
Conibear, Minnie
Conibear, Daisy
Parkhouse, Emmy

Horse Name Result
Thistledown Land of the Free
WARRENMERE GOLDCREST

Roecliffe Praire Fox

ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD
Sedgehill Nuala

Mynyddtarren the Marksman
Waitwith Silver Jem

ROSEVIEW PHOENIX
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1757
1692
1755
1759
1723
1742
1663
1669
1758

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

21 - RIHS (PUK) Young Rider M&M Ridden Qualifying Round- Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Souster, Ella
Parker, Sarah
O'Keeffe, Jane
Scott, Carol
Howell, Karen
Willis, Debbie
Roberts, Sam
Elliott, Lauren
Bishop, Kelsey

Total No. Entries 9

Rider Name

Nugent, William

Bowen, Olivia

O'Keeffe, Sophie

scott, gemma
Howell, Eloise
Rogers, Jordan
Roberts, Sam
Elliott, Lauren
Bishop, Kelsey

Horse Name

Manorian Montague
Foxhillfarm golden velvet

Castlehill Magic

Seiont Cyfrinach

Glenvar Prince

Popsters jerry maguire
Rivervalley Flash Jack
Banksgate Tamlin
Rivervalley rosie rogers

N o o W N



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 22 - RIHS (PUK) Young Rider M&M Ridden Qualifying Round- Intermediate
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1761 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren Edwinsfield Nocturne

127 Pallett, Gemma Pallett, Gemma Broekland Allesandro

1608 Marshall , Katie Marshall, Abi Wintersend Nimbus

115 Wheway, Stephanie Morrison, Heather Woodbank Smokey Sam
1762 Souster, Ella hardwicke, lauren-aura LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS
1625 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Okeleat Navigator

1670 Stanford, Melanie Cooper, Matthew Benbreac of Croila

1672 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Burnhead Henry

1673 Flint, Emily Flint, Emily Carlung Lewis

1640 North, Tracey Nicoll, Kimberley Holiday Good Morning
1681 Bennett, Leah Bennett, Leah Lydvale Jacob

1697 Elliott, Lauren Elliott, Lauren Murrayhall Catalina

1662 Minns, Joanna Minns, Alice Popsters Lazenby

1649 Fitzsimons, Amie Shanks, Jessica Rosemeen Cygnus

1763 Barber-West, Hayley  Barber-West, Hayley Sancerre of Hirstmund
1627 Stratten, Claire Stratten, Danielle Sedgehill Nuala

1748 Brown, Holly Brown, Holly TOWNEND STARDUST

Total No. Entries 17
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 4 - RIHS (PUK) Junior & Young Rider M&M Ridden Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1761 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren Edwinsfield Nocturne Champion
1757 Souster, Ella Nugent, William Manorian Montague Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 23 - RIHS (PUK) Amateur Rider M&M Qualifying Round

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1604 Summers, Charlotte  Summers, Charlotte Delami Roulette Red

1631 Lee, Hannah Lee, Hannah Chilham Aquarius

1756 Bowen, Julie Bowen, Ellie GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
188 Benge, Jennifer Benge, Jennifer Cringlemire Sonny

1608 Marshall , Katie Marshall, Abi Wintersend Nimbus

1762 Souster, Ella hardwicke, lauren-aura LOWNTHWAITE RIBAS

1737 Tiley-Nunn, Emma Tiley-Nunn, Emma Beudog Star of Heaven

1630 Marshall, Laura Marshall, Laura Blackwoodland Meadow
1755 O'Keeffe, Jane O'Keeffe, Sophie Castlehill Magic

1637 Harris, Linda Harris, Natalie GARRET OG |

1723 Howell, Karen Howell, Eloise Glenvar Prince

1679 Lee, Hannah Lee, Hannah Kilmannan Kilty

1683 Glass, JSG Rawden, Jane Murthwaite Looks Promising
1754 Conibear, Latonia Conibear, Minnie Mynyddtarren the Marksman
1686 Overton-Ablitt, Ann  Overton, Samantha Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendi
1649 Fitzsimons, Amie Fitzsimons, Amie Rosemeen Cygnus

1763 Barber-West, Hayley  Barber-West, Hayley Sancerre of Hirstmund

199 Batchelor, Lisette-Mari Batchelor, zelie Tyan First Night

1607 Conibear, Latonia Conibear, Daisy Waitwith Silver Jem

Total No. Entries 19

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 24 F - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1625 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Okeleat Navigator 1

1619 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision 2

1624 Jordan, Rebecca Jordan, Charlotte moortown scorpion 3

1618 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 4

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1601
1764
1613
1765

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

25 F - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh Sections A & B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Ripper, Louise Ripper, Amber  Colne Taboo 1
Hillman, Cheryl Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade

Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT

Hennig, Suzanne Hennig, Suzanne MUSBURY LIMITED EDITION

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 26 F - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Connemara & New Forest
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

115 Wheway, Stephanie  Wheway, Stephanie Woodbank Smokey Sam 1

1655 Booth, Debby Booth, Debby Wootton Crystal Fire 2

1766 Harding, Martine Harding, Martine Dreamy Gent 3

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1767
1672
1756

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

27 F - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Fell, Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Devane, Aimee Devane, Aimee Lochlands Silver Drum 1
Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Burnhead Henry

Bowen, Julie Bowen, Ellie GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL 3

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 28 F - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh Sections C & D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1663 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Rivervalley Flash Jack 1

119 Collis, Emma Collis, Emma DUNAIRE ARAGONE 2

1710 Harding, Martine  Harding, Martine Rhoswen Marissa 3

1768 Toms, Michaela Toms, Georgia Oakmill Bethany 4

1769 Hennig, Suzanne Hennig, Suzanne YOU'VE BEEN TANGO'D

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 5 - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
115 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie Woodbank Smokey Sam Champion
1663 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Rivervalley Flash Jack Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 6 - NPS M&M OPEN RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - SILVER MEDAL

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
115 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie Woodbank Smokey Sam Champion



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 7 - British Isles Supreme Ridden Champion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1767 Devane, Aimee Devane, Aimee Lochlands Silver Drum Champion
1761 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren Edwinsfield Nocturne Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
109
1771
1770

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015
29 - Anglo & Part Bred Ridden Arab Cherif Qualifier- Not Exceeding 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Loveridge, Sam Loveridge, Sam Treworgan Black Cat

Crowe, Leeanne Crowe, Hollie STYALWAYS SILENT WHISPHER

Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina DARK ANGEL

Total No. Entries 3

N



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015
Show Class 30 - Anglo & Part Bred Ridden Arab Cherif Qualifier- Exceeding 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
109
1771

2015
Championship 8 - Anglo & Part Bred Ridden Arab Cherif Qualifier- CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Loveridge, Sam Loveridge, Sam Treworgan Black Cat Champion
Crowe, Leeanne Crowe, Hollie  STYALWAYS SILENT WHISPHER Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015
Show Class 31 - Novice MM Lead Rein National Championship Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1732
113

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

32 - NPS/HorseQuest Novice MM First Ridden National Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parkhouse, Emmy Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX
Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Tallie ABERCAMLAIS NEDD

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 9 - NPS/HorseQuest Novice MM Mini National Qualifier Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1732 Parkhouse, Emmy Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX Champion
113 Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Tallie ABERCAMLAIS NEDD Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
157

30

176

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

33 - The NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Open M&M Lead Rein Qualifying Round

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Gould, Gillian Coley, Oliver Moortown Bushman
Braidford, Charlene Braidford, Charlene CRUMPWELL HEWETY
Roberts, Harriet Roberts, Imogen JENKIRA HAVANNAI

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 34 - The NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Open M&M First Ridden Qualifying Round
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1726 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas

113 Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Tallie ABERCAMLAIS NEDD

1773 Parker, Sarah Parker, Bonnie Briars Anniversary

23 McNaught, Fiona Lee, Rebecca Fosterhouses Romeo

1774 Sheehy, Jo Sheehy, Isabelle Whintor Fiery Brown

Total No. Entries 5
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1726
157

2015
34 - The NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd Open M&M First Ridden Qualifying Round

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas Champion
Gould, Gillian Coley, Oliver Moortown Bushman Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 35 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein Championship Qualifying Round
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

159 Hawkins, Alexandra  Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick 1

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 36 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony First Ridden Championship Qualifying Round
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

159 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 11 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony Mini Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
159 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins, Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick Champion



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 37 - The NPS/LP Pallet Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Not Exceeding 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1775 Chinn, Catherine Chinn, Emma Courtway Annabelle 1

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 38 - The NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Exceeding 128cm Not Exceeding 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

165 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia Stambrook Remember Me 1

1777 pickford, ezme pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar 2

1776 Evans Wooding, Nicola Evans Wooding, Joshua Sophisticated Sorcerer 3

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 39 - The NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Exceeding 138cm Not Exceeding 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

179 Andrews, Suzanne Ash, Sophie  MEADOWMARSH RED KITE 1

1778 Martin, Vanessa Martin, Molly Lord Rodney

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 12 - The NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
165 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia Stambrook Remember Me Champion
179 Andrews, Suzanne Ash, Sophie MEADOWMARSH RED KITE Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 40 - The NPS Open Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Not Exceeding 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1775 Chinn, Catherine Chinn, Emma Courtway Annabelle 1

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 41 - The NPS Open Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Exceeding 128cm Not Exceeding 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1779 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine 1

1771 Crowe, Hollie Crowe, Hollie  STYALWAYS SILENT WHISPHER 2

111 Oliver, Tabitha Oliver, Tabitha CHANGFORD STARRY NIGHT 3

1777 Pickford, Suzanne pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar 4

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 42 - The NPS Open Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Exceeding 138cm Not Exceeding 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1780 Tarrant, Marian  Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue 1

1782 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina  WHISTLING DUKE

1781 Arnold, R Vale, Helena WHISTLING ARROW 3

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015
Show Class Championship 13 - The NPS Open Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1779 Tarrant, Marian  Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine  Champion
1782 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 43 - The NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Youngstock
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1783 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy 1

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 44 - The NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Mare or Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1779 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  Classicolours Secrets Just Devine 1

1782 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE

129 Parkhouse, Emmy  Parkhouse, Emmy GWITHIAN GERAINT

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015
Show Class 45 - The NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015
Show Class Championship 14 - The NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1783 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan Fielden Minks Legacy Champion
1779 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine  Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 46 - The NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1787 Spreckley Dollard, Maggie  Phillips, Antony STANLEY GRANGE DISTRACTION
1786 Humphreys, Jennifer Parkinson , William Ryehall cuvée noir

186 Harrison, neil Boylan, lan COURTVIEW REGAL HEIR

192 Hawkes, Alexandra Hawkes, Alexandra CENTAN BLACK PEARL

1784 Miller, Karen Miller, Karen Barkway Cabaret

1785 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Jan FIELDEN SQUIRREL NUTKIN

Total No. Entries 6

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 47 - The NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Mare or Gelding
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1771 Crowe, Leeanne Crowe, Hollie STYALWAYS SILENT WHISPHER 1

1790 Humphreys, Jennifer  Parkinson, William Ryehall cheval noir 2

1781 Arnold, R Vale, Helena WHISTLING ARROW 3

1788 Weedon, Jenny Weedon, Jenny Jipson Curlew

1789 Weedon, Jenny Weedon, Jenny JIPSON ROYAL IBIS

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015
Show Class 48 - The NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round- Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 15 - The NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifying Round - Chamoionship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1787 Spreckley Dollard, Maggie Phillips, Antony STANLEY GRANGE DISTRACTION Champion
1790 Humpbhreys, Jennifer Parkinson , Willii Ryehall cheval noir Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 49 - NPS/Leyhills M&M Open In Hand SummerQualifying Round- Small Breeds Youngstock
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1791 Hodgkins, Kimberley Hodgkins, Kimberley Castlethorpe Peggy's Wish 1

1792 Sutton, Donna Walter, Natasha Sardis Lucky Chance

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 50 - NPS/Leyhills M&M Open In Hand Summer Qualifying Round- Large Breeds Youngstock
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

200 Jones, Charlotte Jones, Charlotte BROUGHTON GOLDEN ROCKET 1

1794 Purvis, Robyn Purvis, Robyn Parc Joshua

1793 Purvis, Robyn Purvis, Robyn BROUGHTON CHARGE D'AFFAIRS

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1774
1795

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

51 - NPS/Leyhills M&M Open In Hand Summer Qualifying Round- Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sheehy, Jo Sheehy, Isabelle Whintor Fiery Brown 1
Calcutt, Lynda Calcutt, Lynda  Shilstone Rocks Sweet Talk

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1683
1796
13

187
1798
1677
1797

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

52 - NPS/Leyhills M&M Open In Hand Summer Qualifying Round- Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Glass,JSG

Parker, Helen
Pewter, Carolyn
Hanbidge, Jayne
Smith, Jean
Lancon, Jackie
Axten, Sian Joanne

Total No. Entries 7

Rider Name

Rawden, Jane
PARKER, TONY
Pewter, Carolyn
Collins, Lilybeth

Smith, Jean

Lancon, Jackie

Horse Name

Murthwaite Looks Promising
TOWNSBRIDGE OCTAVIAN
BANKSGATE LIQUORICE
FLEETWATER WARRIOR

Twyford Elenora
GLENWESTCASTLE DRUM TOCHTY

Axten, Sian Joanne Tredellans Winston

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 16 - NPS/Leyhills M&M Open In Hand Summer Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
200 Jones, Charlotte Jones, Charlotte BROUGHTON GOLDEN ROCKET Champion
1683 Glass, JS G Rawden,Jane  Murthwaite Looks Promising Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015
Show Class Championship 17 - Kilmannan Stud Silver Medal

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
200 Jones, Charlotte Jones, Charlotte BROUGHTON GOLDEN ROCKET Champion
125 Crane, Jenny Crane, Jenny MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 18 - British Isles Supreme In Hand Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
200 Jones, Charlotte Jones, Charlotte BROUGHTON GOLDEN ROCKET Champion
1787 Spreckley Dollard, Maggie Phillips, Antony STANLEY GRANGE DISTRACTION Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 53 - NPS Open Ridden M&M Qualifying Round- Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1696 Lewis, Charlotte Lewis, Charlotte Mountainhare magic
1660 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Menai Celtic Hero

141 Waite, Lisa Waite, Lisa Carlung Monarch

1633 Cowan, Denise Brown, Pamela DOONEEN ROCKIE

115 Wheway, Stephanie  Wheway, Stephanie Woodbank Smokey Sam
112 Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Araminta PANTYDWR PENCAMPWR
1799 Harris, Linda Harris, Linda RUSSELL

1665 Goulding, Katie Goulding, Katie Tawelfan Red Robin

Total No. Entries 8

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class 54 - NPS Open Ridden M&M Qualifying Round- Small Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
110 Oliver, Tabitha Oliver, Tabitha Mynach Orsino

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1696
1660

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015

Championship 19 - NPS Open Ridden M&M Qualifying Round- Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Lewis, Charlotte Lewis, Charlotte Mountainhare magic Champion
Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Menai Celtic Hero Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 55 F - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN-HAND WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Yearling

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Benuchel Tywysoges Ddu

1793 Purvis, Robyn Purvis, Robyn BROUGHTON CHARGE D'AFFAIRS

4 Cook, R Cook, R SLADES LADY IN RED

1800 Wilkinson, Linda Wilkinson, Linda ASHMEADOW THOMAS

2 Riddle, Sian Riddle, Sian CEFNCOCH MATHIAS

3 McNamara, Robert  McNamara, Robert LYDVALE HENRY

Total No. Entries 6

N



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 56 F - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN-HAND WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - 2 & 3 year old
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
8 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bracken of Alltnacailleach

139 Collis, Emma Canning, A CLODDIAN CYMRU

1792 Sutton, Donna Sutton, Donna Sardis Lucky Chance

1791 Hodgkins, Kimberley =~ Hodgkins, Kimberley Castlethorpe Peggy's Wish

5 Osborne, Julie Osborne, Julie ASHLEY VALE AMAZING GRACE

6 Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL GEMINI

7 Young, Gemma Young, Gemma Bethoc of Conway

9 Widdows, Sarah Widdows, Sarah Bronheulog Poppy

10 Cox, Wayne Cox, Wayne DUNEDIN MASCOT

11 Batchelor, Mikileigh Batchelor, Mikileigh Nebo Masterpiece

Total No. Entries 10
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
125
154
1750
137
141
1796
20
14
13
18
12
15
16
1766
17
1724
19

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

57 F - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN-HAND WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - 4 year old

Exhibitor Name
Crane, Jenny
Dowdeswell, Sara
Cork, Fiona
Robins, Sophie
Hoare, Janis
Parker, Helen
Cook, R

Purvis, Robyn
Pewter, Carolyn
Boylan-White, Debbie
Osborne, Julie
Panayi, Carole
Johnson, Kristine
Harding, Martine
Whitehall, Rachel
Williams, Jo
Thompson, Emma

Total No. Entries 17

Rider Name
Crane, Jenny
Northam, Mark
Fordyce, Mhairi
Robins, Sophie
Hoare, Janis
Parker, Phillipa
Cook, R

Purvis, Robyn
Pewter, Carolyn
Boylan-White, Debbie
Osborne, Julie
Panayi, Carole
Johnson, Kristine
Harding, Martine
Whitehall, Rachel
Williams, Jo
Bunting, Victoria

Horse Name

MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN
HAZELROCK MANDATE

JACK RENVYLE

Too Much Melody

Carlung Monarch
TOWNSBRIDGE OCTAVIAN
SLADES RUSSIAN RUBY
BURLEY DARKWAY
BANKSGATE LIQUORICE
LAITHWATE VIMTO

ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON
Cadlanvalley Cascade
CLOVERDENE

Dreamy Gent

Dunkery Cirl Bunting

Rosscon Ace of Spades
RUTHERWOOD SWEET LILI MAI

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 20 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN-HAND WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
125 Crane, Jenny Crane, Jenny MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN Champion
8 Randall, Rhiannor Randall, Rhial Bracken of Alltnacailleach Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
25

23

22

21

173

27

26

24

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

58 F - NPS M&M NOVICE LEAD REIN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Mastroianni, Lynne
McNaught, Fiona
Barr, Debbie
Thompson, Emma
Irvine, Alison

Caunt, Hannah
Johnstone-Evans, Zara
Burnett, Michelle

Total No. Entries 8

Rider Name
Hewson, Kate
Lee, Rebecca

andrews, emilia
Lawless, Georgia

Irvine, Alison

Caunt, Hannah

Horse Name

NEWOAK JESTER
Fosterhouses Romeo
firle kingfisher

Dwee A Taste of Honey
COTTAGE FARM BOLERO
Wintersend Mimosa

Johnstone, Toby OLD VICARAGE ADELINE
Burnett, Michelle Larapinta Siskin

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 59 F - NPS M&M NOVICE FIRST RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1732 Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX

28 Plumb, Freddie Plumb, Madeline DUKESHILL PIQUANTE
25 Mastroianni, Lynne Hewson, Kate NEWOAK JESTER

29 Evans Wooding, Nicola  Evans Wooding, Joshua GARTCONNEL CLASS ACT

Total No. Entries 4

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 21 - NPS M&M NOVICE MINI WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1732 Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX  Champion
25 Mastroianni, Lynne Hewson, Kate NEWOAK JESTER Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
27

22

157

31

173

21

30

24

32

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

60 F - NPS M&M LEAD REIN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Caunt, Hannah
Barr, Debbie
Gould, Gillian
Gregory, Elizabeth
Irvine, Alison
Thompson, Emma
Braidford, Charlene
Burnett, Michelle
Thrower, Caroline

Total No. Entries 9

Rider Name

Caunt, Hannah
andrews, emilia
Coley, Oliver
Gregory, Elizabeth
Irvine, Alison
Lawless, Georgia
Braidford, Charlene
Burnett, Michelle
Thrower, Caroline

Horse Name
Wintersend Mimosa
firle kingfisher
Moortown Bushman
GARCONNEL SENSATION
COTTAGE FARM BOLERO
Dwee A Taste of Honey
CRUMPWELL HEWETY
Larapinta Siskin

UDDENS TEGAN

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
33
1726
34
1754
43

43

107

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

61 F - NPS M&M FIRST RIDDEN WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Drake, Sarah
Carmichael, Jan
Moore, Rebecca
Conibear, Latonia
Stiles, Joanna

Stiles, Joanna
Thomas-Prater, Ann

Total No. Entries 7

Rider Name

Drake, Annabel
Carmichael, Hannah

Moore, Jodie

Conibear, Minnie

Stiles, Joanna
Stiles, Sophie

Thomas-Prater, Ann

Horse Name

ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD
Marsh Midas

WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Mynyddtarren the Marksman
Rochedo Beach Bandit

Rochedo Beach Bandit

Tynywaun Poppy

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
33
27

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

Championship 22 - NPS M&M MINI WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Drake, Sarah
Caunt, Hannah

Rider Name
Drake, Annabel
Caunt, Hannah

Horse Name
ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD
Wintersend Mimosa

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 62 - NPS/UNDERWOOD FAMILY YOUNG RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - First Ridden - Riders under 12 years
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

33 Drake, Sarah Drake, Annabel ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD 1

1726 Carmichael, Jan  Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas 2

34 Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH 3

1773 Parker, Sarah Parker, Bonnie Briars Anniversary 4

25 Hewson, Kate Hewson, Kate NEWOAK JESTER 5

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

O uh WN B

Show Year 2015

Show Class 63 - NPS/UNDERWOOD FAMILY YOUNG RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Riders aged 10-13 years
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1776 Evans Wooding, Nicola Evans Wooding, Joshua Sophisticated Sorcerer

108 Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, William Florida Jac

1744 Jordan, Rebecca Jordan, Charlotte Popsters RaggaMuffin

1771 Crowe, Leeanne Crowe, Hollie STYALWAYS SILENT WHISPHER

1768 Toms, Michaela Toms, Georgia Oakmill Bethany

1705 Clancy, Stephanie Clancy, Caitlin BROWBANK JACOB BLACK

1778 Martin, Vanessa Martin, Molly Lord Rodney

1735 Roynon, Julianna Roynon, Julianna Roecliffe Praire Fox

35 Plumb, Freddie Plumb, Madeline Thistledown Land of the Free

Total No. Entries 9



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 64 - NPS/JUNDERWOOD FAMILY YOUNG RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Riders aged 14-18 years
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1711 Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 1

1623 Richardson, Jane Davies, Millie Jay HAMISH OF CRAFTON 2

1730 Matthews, Jane Matthews, jessica Llanarth Windsor

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 65 - NPS/UNDERWOOD FAMILY YOUNG RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Riders aged 19-25 years
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1760 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina  Balmoral Buckler 1
1611 Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Milford Fair Breeze 2
38 Painter, James Painter, James Willoway Applejack 3
37 Cuming, Patrick bower, lily mae  Nunthorpe Yorkshire Rose 4
1780 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  Ellie Blue 5
1764 Hillman, Cheryl Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 6
36 Parker, Helen Parker, Phillipa Banksgate Song Bird 7
1685 Townson, Louise fuller, lewis Murthwaite Tradesman

1727 Whitehall, Rachel Whitehall, Rachel NANTFFOCHOG BLUE ROMISHE

Total No. Entries 9



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 23 - NPS/UNDERWOOD FAMILY YOUNG RIDER CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1760 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina Balmoral Buckler Champion
33 Drake, Sarah Drake, Annabel ROSMARCHE RIBBONWOOD Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 66 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- Dartmoor Exmoor Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result

1621 hewitt, megan hewitt, megan dunmere woodruff 1

39 Wells , Catherine  Gohl, Victoria Bournefield Downy Rose 2

40 Souster, Ella hardwicke, lauren-aura SPRINGWATER MUSIC MASTER

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 67 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- Welsh A&B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1729 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles 1

1605 Griffiths, Anwen  Griffiths, Anwen FRIARLY GUARDSMAN 2

1731 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice nefydd ablwch

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 68 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- Fell Highland Dales
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1683 Glass, JSG Rawden, Jane Murthwaite Looks Promising 1
1719 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Yerstern of Alltnacailleach 2
195 Hazel, Diane Hazel, Jessica Lorien Ffigysbren 3
182 Parry, Catherine Parry, Catherine BRITTLETON ROSEBANK 4
18 Boylan-White, Debbie Boylan-White, Debbie LAITHWATE VIMTO 5
36 Parker, Helen Parker, Phillipa Banksgate Song Bird 6
1748 Brown, Holly Brown, Holly TOWNEND STARDUST

1797 Axten, Sian Joanne Axten, Sian Joanne Tredellans Winston

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 69 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- Welsh C&D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1738 Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Cargarsar silver ohantom 1

1745 Snow, Sallie Snow, Sallie Winmark Jade 2

146 Murray, Verity Murray, Verity LAURTOM HOT PURSUIT 3

196 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Tamsin D'ABERNON RED REGGAE 4

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 70 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- New Forest & Connemara
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1751 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Western Max 1

1724 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Rosscon Ace of Spades 2

134 Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, india LOOKOUT ZOLTAN 3

1722 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Dromore Billy 4

187 Hanbidge, Jayne Collins, Lilybeth FLEETWATER WARRIOR 5

1725 Kelly, Alexandra Kelly, Alexandra  Walstead Guiness

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 24 - The NPS/Picton Stud Novice Ridden M&M National Championship Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1738 Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Cargarsar silver phantom Champion
1751 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Western Max Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 71 - The NPS M&M & Plaited WHP Training Stakes inc First Ridden WHP National Championship- 53cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1618 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby  Champlers Viscount 1
1774 Sheehy, Jo Sheehy, Jo Whintor Fiery Brown 2
116 Smith, Natasha Smith, Natasha Balfern Dawning Surprise 3
1773 Parker, Sarah Parker, Bonnie Briars Anniversary 4
41 Chinn, Catherine  Chinn, Lucinda Ashhope Choir Boy

42 Harrison, Ashley ~ marlow, Kitty =~ BRIARS ARMAGNAC

1772 Miller, Karen miller, ruby Coedbach Charisma

43 Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie  Rochedo Beach Bandit

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
144
145
134
45
1617
118
121
1693
53
146
132
46
47
112
48
135

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

72 - The NPS M&M & Plaited Training Stakes WHP- 69cm

Exhibitor Name
Bettison, Katie
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Wheeler, Chrissie
Gould, Katie
Wallace, Emma
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Tough, Amy

Smith, Jean
Goodman, Sharon
Murray, Verity
Littledyke, Sian
Mann, Nuala
Burton, Victoria
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Talbot, Jessica
Wheeler, Chrissie

Total No. Entries 16

Rider Name

Bettison, Katie

Pierson, Sally-Anne
Wheeler, Isabella
Gould, Katie

Brown, Pamela
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Tough, Amy

Isaac, Carol

Paterson, Janine
Murray, Verity
Littledyke, Sian
McCelland, Nell
Cartlidge, Lorna
Spilman Penn, Araminta
Talbot, Jessica

Wheeler, Isabella

Horse Name
Kallistalodge Comet
Furzley Accolaide
LOOKOUT ZOLTAN
Farwinds Little Miss Sunshine
ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
LORIEN ISAAC
CASTLANDS DUN-ANNA
Jebeth Milky Way
Knavesash Northstar
LAURTOM HOT PURSUIT
Lilibet of Kuranda
LISTOWEL LADY MIST
Oldeworlde Dominatrix
PANTYDWR PENCAMPWR
PEASEDOWN MADDISON
TETCOTT PAPER BOY

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
50
49
54
136
60
131
142
51
117
52
144
134
122
149
55
56
1651
57
58
135

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

73 - The NPS M&M & Plaited Training Stakes WHP - 84cm

Exhibitor Name

Darlington, Samantha

elliott, jenny
Sinclair-James, Kay
Wheeler, Chrissie
Goodman, Sharon
Parr, Lucy
Gibbard, Katherine
O'Halloran, Sarah
Avery, Laura

Kirby, Emma
Bettison, Katie
Wheeler, Chrissie
Tough, Amy
Carrington, Emily
Talbot, Jessica
Barr, Debbie
Bentley, Jacqui
Miles, Angela
Weller, Jane
Wheeler, Chrissie

Total No. Entries 20

Rider Name
Darlington, Georgia

elliott, jessica drummond
Sinclair-James, Rose

Wheeler, Ella
Goodman, Toby
Parr, Lucy
Gibbard, Emily
O'Halloran, Sarah
Avery, Laura
Kirby, Emma
Bettison, Katie
Wheeler, Isabella
Tough, Amy
Carrington, Emily
Talbot, Jessica
Barr, Alice
Brooking, Jordan
Miles, Angela
Weller, Jane
Wheeler, Isabella

Horse Name

conan spartacus
Allenbrook Calligula
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET
Stambrook Magnifico
Eastlands Beethoven
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
DRUMLONG FIONN
Drybarrows Blarny
Furzley Mermaide
Hamlin Freddie
Kallistalodge Comet
LOOKOUT ZOLTAN
NOBLE DUN AND DUSTED
NOBLE RED EDITION
Peasedown Scarlett
penstrumbly upsee daisy
Shalamar Thunderstorm

SKELWITH ROCKETS SWANSONG

STOATLEYTWO RED DRAGON
TETCOTT PAPER BOY

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 74 - The NPS M&M & Plaited Training Stakes WHP - 99cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

50 Darlington, Samantha  Darlington, Georgia conan spartacus

122 Tough, Amy Tough, Amy NOBLE DUN AND DUSTED
84 Smith, Natasha Smith, Natasha Wealdstone Duke

59 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica CONCHITA

149 Carrington, Emily Carrington, Emily NOBLE RED EDITION

142 Gibbard, Katherine Gibbard, Emily DRUMLONG FIONN

Total No. Entries 6

Result

A U WN



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class 74 - The NPS M&M & Plaited Training Stakes WHP - 99cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
50 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia conan spartacus Champion
49 elliott, jenny elliott, jessica drumn Allenbrook Calligula Reserve



Show Name

Show Year 2015

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
177 Shepherd, Mandy
49 elliott, jenny

1641 Bergemann, Ingrid
1634 Thompson, Jade
147 Murray, Verity

57 Miles, Angela

142 Gibbard, Emily
117 Avery, Laura

52 Kirby, Emma

1751 Modder, Janine
61 Kingham, Catherine

Total No. Entries 11

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Rider Name
Shepherd, Thomasin

elliott, jessica drummond

Paterson, Janine
Thompson, Jade
Murray, Verity
Miles, Angela
Gibbard, Emily
Avery, Laura

Kirby, Emma
Modder, Janine
Kingham, Catherine

Horse Name

BURLEY MYSTIC
Allenbrook Calligula
Hollybrooke Maxwell
ERVELOUGH PADRAIC
Leam Little Maid
SKELWITH ROCKETS SWANSONG
DRUMLONG FIONN
Furzley Mermaide
Hamlin Freddie
Western Max
willoway royal oath

75 - NPS M&M Novice WHP National Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 143cm

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 76 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice WHP National Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 133cm Not Exceeding 143cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

66 Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki SYDSERFF GISMO 1
58 Weller, Jane Weller, Jane STOATLEYTWO RED DRAGON 2
1669 Elliott, Lauren Elliott, Lauren Banksgate Tamlin 3
174 Miller, Blanche Roberts, Katie Rosenharley Ban Rion Laura 4
195 Hazel, Diane Hazel, Jessica Lorien Ffigysbren 5
151 Haste, Michelle Legister, Kate HILL STORM 6
62 Hope, Camilla Hope, Camilla BEECH TREE BREEZE

1721 Boylan-White, Debbie Boylan-White, Debbie BELCLARE BOY

121 Tough, Amy Tough, Amy CASTLANDS DUN-ANNA

63 Thompson, Jade Thompson, Jade CLINTONSTOWN ROCKO

1639 Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy HASELOR CORMACK

1693 Smith, Jean Isaac, Carol Jebeth Milky Way

53 Goodman, Sharon Paterson, Janine Knavesash Northstar

164 Barker, Rachel Barker, Sophie KNOCKFERRY JASPER

132 Littledyke, Sian Littledyke, Sian Lilibet of Kuranda

46 Mann, Nuala McCelland, Nell LISTOWEL LADY MIST

118 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie LORIEN ISAAC

120 Stratten, Claire Ross, Jennie Mister Magoo

48 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN MADDISON

64 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby Spinway Donation

65 Kane, Sarah Kane, Sarah Springmoor Barley

175 Saunders, Annabel Saunders, Jessica WESTSIDE DONEGAL MIRAH

Total No. Entries 22



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 77 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice WHP National Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 122cm Not Excceeding 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
152 Haste, Michelle McGail, Katherine LONGSTONE ROYAL MESSIAH 1
194 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie RHUM ARCHIE 2
1737 Tiley-Nunn, Emma Tiley-Nunn, Emma  Beudog Star of Heaven 3
67 Morris, Ella Holland, Ellie Wellbrow Buster 4
124 Paterson, Janine Paterson, Janine MOCKBEGGAR BUCKSKIN 11 5
184 Bloor, Johanna Bloor, Rosie Thistledown Jack Horner 6
196 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Tamsin D'ABERNON RED REGGAE

47 Burton, Victoria Cartlidge, Lorna Oldeworlde Dominatrix

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name

Show Year 2015

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name

68 Darlington, Samantha
1774 Sheehy, Jo

70 Pearman, Andrea
116 Smith, Natasha

69 jewson, Natasha
140 James, Jane

42 Harrison, Ashley
1602 Goulding, Katie

44 Whitehall, Rachel
1604 Summers, Charlotte

Total No. Entries 10

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Rider Name
Darlington, Georgia
Sheehy, Jo
Pearman, Andrea
Smith, Natasha
Jewson, Kitty
James , Georgia
marlow, Kitty
Goulding, Katie
Whitehall, Rachel
Summers, Charlotte

Horse Name

littleoak storytime
Whintor Fiery Brown
pennal sportsman
Balfern Dawning Surprise
LLANAI TOBIAS
ABERCRIBAN GAIETY GIRL
BRIARS ARMAGNAC
Cosford Wendlebury
crumpwell liall

Delami Roulette Red

Result

78 - NPS M&M/Area 25 Novice WHP National Championship Qualifying Round- Not Exceeding 122cm
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 26 - NPS M&M Novice WHP National Championship Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
177 Shepherd, Mandy Shepherd, Thomasin BURLEY MYSTIC Champion
66 Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki SYDSERFF GISMO Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
99
71

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015
79 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Cradle Stakes

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Robert Green Down Ozzy 1
Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty hornbeams heartbeat

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 80 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Nursery Stakes
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

133 Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, Isabella DAUKESTER PANACHE 1

217 Barrett, Charlie Barrett, Charlie SULLIVANS ANGELINA 2

129 Parkhouse, Emmy Parkhouse, Emmy GWITHIAN GERAINT 3

72 Hitt, Jenni Hitt, Anya Waxwing Ragamuffin 4

196 Hallett, Tamsin Hallett, Tamsin D'ABERNON RED REGGAE 5

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 27 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Champion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
133 Wheeler, Chrissie  Wheeler, Isabella DAUKESTER PANACHE Champion
99 Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Robert Green Down Ozzy Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 81 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Not Exceeding 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

197 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Fenella TAINCWM ROSALEEN 1

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

Show Year 2015

Show Class 82 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

136 Wheeler, Chrissie  Wheeler, Ella Stambrook Magnifico 1

59 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica CONCHITA

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
75

123

73

49

74

56

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
2015
83 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Open WHP Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 143cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
White, Aimee White, Aimee Lisnadrisha Tic Tac 1
Tough, Amy Tough, Amy CARNSDALE TOP HAT 2
Hope, Camilla Hope, Camilla ABBEY PRINCE

elliott, jenny elliott, jessica drummond Allenbrook Calligula

Fitzsimons, Amie Shanks, Jessica Brodella Lissnaught Thyme

Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice penstrumbly upsee daisy

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
148
131
76
84
1634
38
82
78
75
74
77
183
163
142
108
79
80
81
1641
1641
54
190
83
168
61

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

84 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Tough, Amy

Parr, Lucy

Love, Zoe

Smith, Natasha
Thompson, Jade
Painter, James
Preece, Christine
Bettle, Amanda
White, Aimee
Fitzsimons, Amie
Bagshaw, Barbara
Jones, Charlotte
Barker, Rachel
Gibbard, Katherine
Nunn, Vanessa
Jordan, Rebecca
Humpston, Esme
Banks, Debbie
Bergemann, Ingrid
Bergemann, Ingrid
Sinclair-James, Kay
Henson, Frances

Woods (nee Spacey), Jul Woods (nee Spacey), Julia
Bebbington, Samantha

Bebbington, Anne
Kingham, Catherine

Total No. Entries 25

Rider Name
Tough, Amy
Parr, Lucy

Love, Zoe
Smith, Natasha
Thompson, Jade
Painter, James
Oakes, Victoria
Bettle, Amanda
White, Aimee
Shanks, Jessica
Hanger, Jane
Jones, Charlotte
Barker, Sophie
Gibbard, Emily
Nunn, William
Jordan, Rebecca
Skier, Rosie
Banks, Brittany
Paterson, Janine
Paterson, Janine
Sinclair-James, Rose
Henson, Claudia

Kingham, Catherine

Horse Name

Oldforge The Gladiator
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
Acton Humbug
Wealdstone Duke
ERVELOUGH PADRAIC
Willoway Applejack

PSF Molly

COPPER KING 64108
Lisnadrisha Tic Tac
Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Ardbear Spirit
Broughton Royal Gloyn
CARRIGS PRIDE
DRUMLONG FIONN
Florida Jac

FOXTOWN GOLDEN LYNX
Hazelrock Sparkle

High flyer

Hollybrooke Maxwell
Hollybrooke Maxwell

MARTLETWY WELSH COMET

PENCLOSE DEBONAIR

St Flannans Aohdan
WILLOWAY COURT JESTER
willoway royal oath

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
151
63
66
198
87
172
88
60
128
174
220
86
133
51
158
138
89
90
55
221
64
92
93

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

85 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 133cm Not Exceeding 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Haste, Michelle
Thompson, Jade
Smith, Vikki
Avery, Laura
Smith, Amy
Goodwin, Becky
North, Tracey
Goodman, Sharon
Pallett, Gemma
Miller, Blanche
Cox, Valerie
Preece, Christine
Wheeler, Chrissie
O'Halloran, Sarah
Gould, Gillian
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Field, Sarah
Morris, Ella
Talbot, Jessica
Cox, Valerie
Goodman, Sharon

Rider Name
Legister, Kate
Thompson, Jade
Smith, Vikki
Avery, Laura
Smith, Amy
Goodwin, Becky
North, Tracey
Goodman, Toby
Pallett, Gemma
Roberts, Katie
Cox, Sinead
Oakes, Victoria
Wheeler, Isabella
O'Halloran, Sarah
Gould, Aimee
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Field, Sarah
Skier, Rosie
Talbot, Jessica
Cox, Sinead
Paterson, Janine

Woods (nee Spacey), Woods (nee Spacey), Julia

Abrahall, Anne

Total No. Entries 23

Abrahall, Heather

Horse Name

HILL STORM
CLINTONSTOWN ROCKO
SYDSERFF GISMO
Willoway Free Spirit
Dougal of Dykes
Manninard Cashel Finn
Heitas Bamba

Eastlands Beethoven
Mirah Hero
Rosenharley Ban Rion Laura
Burnbank Aphrodite
Cairn's fergus
DAUKESTER PANACHE
Drybarrows Blarny
Gellihaf Ronaldo

Holly Hatch Royale Rose
KILMAZING REALT'OR
Lowhouses Monarch
Peasedown Scarlett
Polar man

Spinway Donation
Wormsley Glen Paddy
WYKEN LADY JASMINE

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1613
194
218
97
96
224
185
219
124
169
94
234
233
152
171
223
197
72
67

Total No. Entries

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

86 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round- Exceeding 122cm Not Exceeding 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Wheway, Stephanie
Osborne, Catriona
Preece, Christine
Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
Williams, Lorna
Skier, Rosie

Cox, Valerie
Paterson, Janine
Parker, Sarah
Smith, Amy

Amos, Gracie
Moore, Rosie
Haste, Michelle
Rodger, Imogen
Taverner, Gemma
Hallett, Emma

Hitt, Jenni

Morris, Ella

19

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Wheway, Stephanie
Osbourne, Saffron
Oakes, Victoria
Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
Williams, Emma
Skier, Rosie

Cox, Sinead
Paterson, Janine
Parker, Sarah
Smith, Amy

Amos, Gracie
Moore, Rosie
McGail, Katherine
Rodger, Imogen
Taverner, Gemma
Hallett, Fenella
Hitt, Anya

Holland, Ellie

Horse Name

MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT
RHUM ARCHIE

Annadale Matador
Roseberry Model Man
Mallards Wood Full Monty
Fairrose fantasy

BRAEMAR BERTIE BUCKLE
Hanmere Maverick
MOCKBEGGAR BUCKSKIN Il
Menai Thomas

ELMSBANK MJ

Hilin Sunset

Kilmorie Carlos

LONGSTONE ROYAL MESSIAH
MOELVIEW NEVADA

SYNOD IEVAN

TAINCWM ROSALEEN
Waxwing Ragamuffin
Wellbrow Buster

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
101
216
178
98
99
215
235
100
201
34
140
42
44
69
70
102

The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival

2015

87 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round- Not exceeding 122cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Barrett, Charlie
Shepherd, Mandy
Preece, Christine
Roberts, Sam
Branford, Aly
Wrennall, Susan
Mawby, Charlotte
Willis, Debbie
Moore, Rebecca
James, Jane
Harrison, Ashley
Whitehall, Rachel
jewson, Natasha
Pearman, Andrea
Watts, Christine

Total No. Entries 16

Rider Name
Oakes, Victoria
Barrett, Charlie
Shepheard, Digby
Oakes, Charlie
Roberts, Sam
Osbourne, Saffron
Wrennall, Katie
Mawby, Eva
Rogers, Jordan
Moore, Jodie
James (SA43 2LJ), Georgia
marlow, Kitty
Whitehall, Rachel
Jewson, Kitty
Pearman, Andrea
Watts, Gemma

Horse Name

Roseberry Lullaby

Forlan Honey Dancer
Carmilo Magician
Chetwynd Caspar
greendown ozzy

Elcon Mr Chatterbox
Waitwith Choice

Millcroft Gilgamesh

Friars Goldfever
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
ABERCRIBAN GAIETY GIRL
BRIARS ARMAGNAC
crumpwell liall

LLANAI TOBIAS

pennal sportsman
TANLAN SENATOR

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 28 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round- Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
148 Tough, Amy Tough, Amy Oldforge The Gladiator Championship
1613 Roberts, Sam  Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 13th Spring Festival
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 29 - British Isles Working Hunter Pony Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
148 Tough, Amy Tough, Amy Oldforge The Gladiator Championship
1613 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT Reserve



